Mar-24 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:148 SGPA: 6.43 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 168351 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:23 EGP:160 SGPA: 6.96 Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 2100206 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:22 EGP:174 SGPA: 7.91 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 791/1450 (Seven hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 54.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 266 | GPA/SGPA:6.05 | Status: ATKT

12/12/2025 Page No.4 7d287ffc-d59f-4388-9999-6b3bb60de8d3

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electronics Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025